
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
16P 
25P 
84A 

513A 
270P 
112A 
18P 
51P 

271A 
77P 

Name 
Alex Coelho 
Jordan Decarie 
Wes Barnes 
Rick Edwards 
Chris Fehr 
Albert Diguer 
Tomas Casas 
David Buckland 
Neil Stanavech 
Istvan Hidvegi 

Class 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 

Best Tm 
1:08.680 
1:09.143 
1:10.699 
1:10.723 
1:11.564 
1:12.397 
1:15.069 
1:24.086 
1:27.416 

Diff 

0.463 
2.019 
2.043 
2.884 
3.717 
6.389 

15.406 
18.736 

Gap 

0.463 
1.556 
0.024 
0.841 
0.833 
2.672 
9.017 
3.330 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
7 
3 
4 
6 
6 
2 
0 

Total Tm 
8:22.475 

10:56.964 
8:02.436 
8:57.257 
9:41.592 
7:26.027 

10:20.452 
8:34.731 
3:12.484 

Laps 
7 
9 
5 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RACE Events Inc. 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE 

Q5 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:40:24 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-09 10:40 AM 

 


